J. S. M. Jr. COLLEGE ALIBAG - RAIGAD

1) All the Admissions and payment of fees will be Online

2) Students will get the message on their mobile after
3) Students will also receive a message for payment of fees.

4) Admission will be confirmed only after payment of fees.

5) Students are required to complete the admission and pay the
6) If the student fails to complete the admission before 5.00

SR.NO Title

Student
Full Name

Gender

Caste

Marks
Obtained

Total
Marks

Percentat
ge

GHARAT
HIMANSH
u
PANDURA
NG

Male

OBC

379

500

75.80

PATIL
SNEHAK
NANDKISH
OR

Male

OBC

379

500

75.80

3 MISS

BHAGAT
ANUSHKA
ADESH

Female

OBC

378

500

75.60

4 MISS

NAGAONK
AR NEHAL
VINOD

Female

OBC

378

500

75.60

PATIL
AARY
MANGESH

Male

OBC

378

500

75.60

PATIL
HARSHAD
HEMANT

Male

OBC

378

500

75.60

7 MISS

PATIL
NITISHA
MILIND

Male

OBC

378

500

75.60

GHARAT
VARAD
SAMBHAII

Male

OBC

377

500

75.40




MISS

MHATRE
SHRAVANI

PRASHAN
T

Female

OBC

377

500

75.40

10

MR.

PATIL
AYUSH
ARUN

Male

OBC

377

500

75.40

11

MR.

THAKUR A

Male

0OBC

377

500

75.40

12

MR.

NAKHWA
ARYAN
ANANT

Male

SBC

376

500

75.20

13

MR.

PATIL
ARCHIT
VITTHAL

Male

OBC

376

500

75.20

14

MR.

PATIL
SNEHANS
HU
SANDIP

Male

OBC

376

500

75.20

15

MISS

RAUT
SANIYA
PRASHAN
T

Female

OBC

376

500

75.20

16

MR.

VELE
YATISH
SATYAVA
N

Male

OBC

376

500

75.20

17

MISS

KUMBHAR

PRATIKSH
A SUNIL

Female

OBC

375

500

75.00

18

MRS.

PATIL
HARSHALI
ANANT

Female

OBC

375

500

75.00

19

MISS

TIVLEKAR
NEHA
MAHESH

Female

SBC

374

500

74.80

20

MISS

SONI
VAISHNAV
I VIJAY

Female

OPEN

374

500

74.80

21

MISS

PATIL
APURVA
PRASANN
A

Female

OBC

374

500

74.80




22

MISS

PATIL
SEJAL
GANESH

Female

OBC

374

500

74.80

23

MR.

CHOGALE
ATHARV
PRAVIN

Male

SBC

373

500

74.60

24

MISS

LADGE
SIMI
SANTOSH

Female

SBC

373

500

74.60

25

MR.

TANDEL
NIKHIL
AVINASH

Male

SBC

373

500

74.60

26

MR.

MHATRE
HITARTH
HIMMAT

Male

OBC

373

500

74.60

27

MISS

THAKUR
UNNATI
ANIL

Female

OBC

373

500

74.60

OBC

MR.

PILANKAR
PUSHKAR
SUSHIL

Male

OBC

367

500

73.40

MR.

TEMBURA
KAR SAl
SANTOSH

Male

OBC

367

500

73.40

MR.

ZAWARE
CHAITANY
A DILIP

Male

OBC

367

500

73.40

MISS

DALVI
RUCHITA
MADHUK
AR

Female

OBC

366

500

73.20

MISS

MHATRE
ADVAITA
VINAY

Female

OBC

366

500

73.20

MISS

MHATRE
SEJAL
JITENDRA

Female

OBC

366

500

73.20




7 MR.

KURULKA
R ISHANT
UTTAM

Male

OBC

SBC

365

500

73.00

1 MISS

HASPATIL
SARA
NUTAN

Female

SBC

366

500

73.20

TRANSFERRED AGAINST OTHER BOARD QUOTA

1 MISS

PATIL
NISHITA
RAMESH

Female

OBC

372

500

74.40

2 MISS

PATIL
SIMRAN
ULHAS

Female

OBC

372

500

74.40

RANE
TANMAY
VINOD

Male

OBC

372

500

74.40

SINGH
PANKAIJ
MUNNA

Male

OPEN

371

500

74.20

PATIL
PIYUSH
VIJAY

Male

OBC

371

500

74.20

6 MR.

PATIL
VIDIT
VAIBHAV

Male

OBC

370

500

74.00

7 MISS

SINGH
PRIYA
NAURANG

Female

OBC

370

500

74.00

RANANAVA

Male

OPEN

369

500

73.80

RAUL
SARTHAK
ARUN

Male

OBC

368

500

73.60

10 MR.

MUKADA
M
ARMAN
MATIN

Male

OPEN

367

500

73.40

Supervisor

3 w
\e& 5

\COLY
=

.

PRINCIPAL

8mt. Indirabal G.Kulkami Arts,

J. B, Sawant Sclence and

Sau.Jenakibal Dhondo Kunte Commerce
College, Affhag-402 201, Dist. Ralgad




